
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOS	ALTOS	HACKS	2023-05-01	to	2023-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-05-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $12,983.30

2023-05-01ACH	DEBIT	PAYPAL	INST	XFER	THE	HACK	FOUNDATIO	SEJALP00
PAYPALSI77 txn_K9HMb6 -$1,000.00$11,983.30

2023-05-01ACH	DEBIT	PAYPAL	INST	XFER	THE	HACK	FOUNDATIO
CHARU_GUPTA01	PAYP txn_xQHwVZ -$1,000.00$10,983.30

2023-05-07Typeform txn_78HJEo -$29.00 $10,954.30
2023-05-09PayPal	to	Taren	Patel txn_JxHPeP -$80.00 $10,874.30
2023-05-09PayPal	to	Olivia	Li txn_9KH9zX -$80.00 $10,794.30
2023-05-09PayPal	to	Katerina	Tchertkov txn_XGHpna -$80.00 $10,714.30
2023-05-09PayPal	to	Collin	Wentzien txn_NQHzrV -$80.00 $10,634.30
2023-05-12SQ	*SALT	&	STRAW txn_K9HMwE -$40.27 $10,594.03
2023-05-12STARBUCKS	STORE	09870 txn_zVHB4r -$7.20 $10,586.83
2023-05-21SAFEWAY	#2948 txn_JxHwvZ -$66.94 $10,519.89
2023-05-22ROBERTS	MARKET-WOODSIDE txn_NQHoXv -$43.21 $10,476.68
2023-05-24Typeform txn_qkHW57 -$29.00 $10,447.68
2023-05-31TST*	La	Plaza	Taqueria	- txn_V0HoXr -$48.15 $10,399.53

WITHDRAWN:	$2,583.77.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $10,399.53

Los	Altos	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Los	Altos	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


